
Gary Murphy
Co-Owner & Board Member 
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1413 
gary@amawaterways.com

Kristin Karst
Co-Founder & Executive  
Vice President 
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1401
kristin@amawaterways.com

Alex Pinelo 
Senior Vice President, Sales
ph: 818-297-4116  
or 800-626-0126 Ext. 1442
alex@amawaterways.com 

Robert W. Schmidt
Director, Sales &  
Business Development,  
Wine Cruises
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1417
robertschmidt@amawaterways.com

WINE THEME CRUISES

Jon Burrows
Chief Operations Officer
ph: 818-428 6198 Ext. 1432
jon@amawaterways.com

Bronwyn McKindley
Vice President, Reservations
ph: 818-428 6198 Ext. 1483
bronwyn@amawaterways.com

Janet Bava
Chief Marketing Officer
ph: 818-428 6198 Ext. 1441
janet@amawaterways.com

Diane Horan, CTC, VTA 
Director, Strategic Partner 
Networks
ph: 818-371-6844
diane@amawaterways.com

Jesica Benitez
Manager, Strategic Partner 
Networks
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1435
jesica@amawaterways.com

STRATEGIC PARTNER NETWORKS

Hannah Westerdoll
Director, Sales
ph: 747-494-0252
hannah@amawaterways.com

Jazzmine Douse
Director, National Accounts
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1486
jazzminedouse@amawaterways.com

Elizabeth Contreras
Manager, National Accounts
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1468
elizabeth@amawaterways.com

NATIONAL & KEY ACCOUNTS, UNITED STATES

SALES ENGAGEMENT & DATA TEAM

Alanna Curry
Sales Engagement Supervisor
ph: 800-626-0126  Ext. 1604
alanna@amawaterways.com

MEET THE EXECUTIVE 
& DEDICATED SALES TEAM

Andrew Segura 
Trade Marketing Manager
ph: 800-626-0126  Ext. 1504
andrewsegura@amawaterways.com

Rachel Edell
National Accounts Coordinator
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1610
racheledell@amawaterways.com

Eugene Ruddy 
Database Analyst
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1523
eugene@amawaterways.com

Julia Stermer 
Administrative Assistant
ph: 800-626-0126 Ext. 1551
julia@amawaterways.com



Mary Margaret Reuther
Key Accounts/Business  
Development Manager
Territory: IA, IL, IN, MI, MN,  
OH, WI, ND, SD
ph: 630-235-9719
marymargaret@amawaterways.com

Marnie Whipple
Director, International Sales 
ph: 818-620-4752
marnie@amawaterways.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES TEAM

Carlos Herrero
Regional Sales Director
Latin America & The Caribbean  
ph: 818-428-6198
carlosherrero@amawaterways.com 

Brian Rademacher
Business Development Manager
Territory: Northern California,  
Northern Nevada  
ph: 818-312-6308
brianrademacher@amawaterways.com

FIELD SALES TEAM, UNITED STATES

Herlan Ruiz
Business Development Manager
Territory: Florida South
ph: 818-312-2481
herlan@amawaterways.com

Kathie DeVincenzo 
Business Development Manager
Territory: DC, DE, MD, PA, VA, WV
ph: 818-835-7708
kathie@amawaterways.com

Columba Calicchio
Business Development Manager
Territory: NJ, NY
ph: 818-371-2256
columba@amawaterways.com

Stephen Batjiaka
Business Development Manager
Territory: CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
ph: 818-297-4072
stephen@amawaterways.com

Marci Neu
Business Development Manager
Territory: AR, KS, MO, NE, OK
ph: 818-431-0061
marci@amawaterways.com

Laurie Smith
Business Development Manager
Territory: TX, LA 
ph: 346-257-8353
laurie@amawaterways.com

Cody Phillips
Business Development Manager
Territory: OR, WA, ID, WY, MT, AK
ph: 747-309-9183
codyphillips@amawaterways.com

Sebastien Leroy
Business Development Manager
Territory: Florida North
ph: 747-226-9807
sebastien@amawaterways.com

Sandra Gardiner
Director, National Accounts 
Canada
ph: 902-471-5099
sandra@amawaterways.com

Shauna Carter
Business Development Manager
Territory: AB, BC, SK 
ph: 604-807-6097
shauna@amawaterways.com

Neil Dudley
Business Development Manager
Territory: ON, MB, QC
ph: 416-427-5272
neil@amawaterways.com 

FIELD SALES TEAM, CANADANATIONAL ACCOUNTS, CANADA

TOLL FREE: 1-800-626-0126
Reservations Office Hours:

Monday - Friday 6:00am - 6:00pm PST
Saturday 7:00am - 1:00pm PST

24-HOUR ONLINE BOOKING ACCESS
Visit our Travel Advisor Portal

For US: amawaterways.com/agent-home
For Canada: amawaterways.ca/agent-home

Jon Knight
National Sales Manager, UK 
ph: +44 (0) 737 608 1428
jonknight@amawaterways.com

Eliza Zuvelcatu
International Sales Support 
ph: 818-428-6198
eliza@amawaterways.com

Jennifer Roshetski 
Account Manager 
Latin America & Caribbean  
ph: 818-428-6198 Ext. 1408
jennifer@amawaterways.com

Jazmin Finnegan
Accounts Specialist  
Latin America & the Caribbean 
ph: 818-428-6198 Ext. 1489
jazmin@amawaterways.com 

Jamie Loizou
Managing Director, UK
ph: +44 (0) 333 305 3902
jamieloizou@amawaterways.com 

Robert Huffman
Business Development Manager
Territory: AL, GA, KY, MS,  
NC, SC, TN
ph: 770-329-4039
rob@amawaterways.com

Greg Baxtor
Business Development Manager
Territory: Southern California 
(South), Hawaii 
ph: 760-613-7503
greg@amawaterways.com

Jennifer Maddox
Business Development Manager
Territory: AZ, CO, NM, UT
ph: 747-309-9938
jennifermaddox@amawaterways.com

Matthew Ogden
Business Development Manager
Territory: Los Angeles, Central 
California, Southern Nevada
ph: 747-309-9937
matthewogden@amawaterways.com


